
2020 Sewage Treatment System Haulers
CompanyName Address City OwnerName Phone Email

A & P Septic 27654 Crocker Rd Columbia Station Don Pack 440-748-3105 tunae2@msn.com

Aaa Flexible Pipe Cleaning  Corp. 7277 Bessemer Ave Cleveland Ernest B. Fisco 440-331-5555 service@advancedplumber.com

ABC Porta Thrones LLC 4331 Norton Robert Willaims 330-724-9005 abcportathrones@gmail.com

Absolute Septic Pumping LLC 11484 E. Washington St Chagrin Falls Beverly Goodridge 234-308-6016 begooder2.0@gmail.com

All Town & Country Septic Inc 3500 S.  Hametown Rd Norton George T Blankenship 330-745-2277 mail@atcseptic.com

Allen Drain Service Inc 1008 Mogadore Rd Kent Bernie Noble 330-673-6482 allendrainservice@gmail.com

Aris Company Po Box 23097 Chagrin Falls Mike Skolaris 330-562-8300 mike@arisrentals.com

ASAP Sanitary Services, LLC P.O. Box 245 Chardon John Ackworth 440-968-3920 jackworth@asapsanitary.com

Auburn Bainbridge Excavating 11313 E. Washington Chagrin Falls Lewis Tomsic 440-543-8371 ab@gotseptics.com

Burnetts Septic Services 120 Commerce Dr Lagrange Anthony Reueglia 440-355-5526 burnettsseptic@aol.com

C & K Industrial Services 5617 Schaaf Rd. Independece Paul Harrison 216-642-0055 paulh@ckindustrial.com

Ciro's Sewer Cleaning Inc 37100 Research Dr Eastlake Anthony Grandini 440-942-6867 ag@cirossewer.com

CLN Portable Restroom Service Company P.O. Box 1026 Burton Scott Hoar 440-821-0114 clnportables@gmail.com

Cole's Septic P.O. Box 771 Chardon Mike Skolaris 440-942-3464 colespumping@gmail.com

County Waste Services Ltd 2260 Countyline Rd Madison Brandon Lauer 440-428-9083 countywastinc@windstream.net

Downs Septic And Drain Inc 4329 State Rd Peninsula  Michael Downs 330-929-5555 downsdrain@aol.com

Dynamerican 1011 Lake Rd Medina Kevin Church 330-666-8863 dispatr@godynamerican.com

Fry Septic Industries Inc. 1333 E 289th St Wickliffe Samuel Medreo 440-352-2210 fryseptic@gmail.com

G Kaufman Septic Tank Cleaning Llc 11051 Taylor May Auburn Gary Kaufman 440-543-4666 shcatley@gmail.com

Geauga Septic Service Llc P.O Box 301 Newbury Edmond Geber 440-564-5356 gssllc@hotmail.com

HydroChem PSC 428 Thacher Ln Youngstown Michael O'Neill 330-552-1006 mike.oneill@hydorchem.com

Jarvis Septic & Drain Llc PO Box 146 Wadsworth Orval (Gene) Morris 330-336-1893 jarvisseptic@neo.rr.com

 Judd Septic Tank Cleaning 16500 Pioneer Rd Middlefield Richard A. Judd Jr 440-636-2986 rjudd73@gmail.com

Mcclellan Septic 464 State Rd Hinkley Bob Myers 440-237-5082 bmcclellan1957@gmail.com

Miller & Company Portable Toilet Service, Inc. 2400 Shepler Church Ave S.W. Canton Timmy R. Cuser 330-453-9472 tcuseer@millerandcompanysvcs.com

Munn Septic Tank Cleaning P.O. Box 276 Newbury Mike Skolaris 440-564-5711 mike@arisrentals.com

Nicholas & Son Inc 8877 Jackson St Mentor Dale Nicholas 440-255-4610 bigdale00@yahoo.com

PJ Sanitation Inc 8039 Pyle Rd Amherst Paul Hughett 440-986-8388 pandjsanitation@hotmail

Ray Johnson Septic 31915 Bagley Rd North Ridgeville Eric Johnson 440-748-3838

Sanitary Septic Tank Cleaning Inc 10915 Station Rd Columbia Station Charles Dunlap 440-236-9200 csanitary12@yahoo.com

Suburban Septic Service Inc 4229 Beck Rd Medina Patrick Valentine 330-722-4262 suburbanseptic@gmail.com

Supeck Septic Services Llc 6407 Norwalk Rd Medina Todd Supeck 888-725-0209 toddsupeck@supeckseptic.com

Superior Drainage Contractors, Inc 900 Killian Rd Akron Jeff Grubs 330-733-3711 jgrubbs@superiordrain.com

The Waid Corp. 10200 Sweet Valley Dr Valley View Ronald Waid 216-524-6037 thewaidcorporation@gmail.com

Thomas Steigerwald Llc 8678 Mayfield Rd Chesterland Tom & Lisa Steigerwald 440-729-7867 tom@steigerwaldseptic.com

United Rentals (North America), Inc 1050 Killian Rd Akron Pat Flyn 330-733-9000 pflyn@ur.com

Walt Kucharski Septic Service Inc 2841 Stubbins Rd. Richfield Walter Clay Kucharski 440-232-0767 kucharskiseptic@yahoo.com


